VINEGARS
MINUS 8
APPLE 8 ARTISAN APPLE CIDER VINEGAR
MAPLES8 VINEGAR
VEGETS8 VINEGAR
CONCORDS8 VINEGAR
DEHYDRS8 VINEGAR
IP8 VINEGAR
L8 HARVEST VINEGAR
ORIGINAL BARREL MINUS 8 VINEGAR
MINUS 8 VINEGAR

MINUS 8 VERJUS
8 BRIX VERJUS RED
8 BRIX VERJUS WHITE
MAPLE BRIX YVERJUS SMALL BATCH
BALSAMIC VINEGAR LEONARDO BALSAMICO
BALSAMIC VINEGAR 10 YEAR
BALSAMIC VINEGAR 20 YEAR
BALSAMIC VINEGAR RED SEAL
BALSAMIC VINEGAR GOLD SEAL
SABA
MOSCATELL VINEGAR

SPARROW LANE VINEGARS
BLACKBERRY BALSAMIC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA CITRUS
CALIFORNIA DARK BALSAMIC
CALIFORNIA PEACH
CHAMPAGNE (ROSE")
D'ANJOU PEAR
GOLDEN BALSAMIC
GRAVENSTEIN APPLE CIDER
IMPORTED 15 YEAR BALSAMIC
IMPORTED 25 YEAR BALSAMIC
PEAR RASPBERRY
QUATRO PEPE
SHERRY
TARRAGON CHAMPAGNE

BANYLUS WINE VINEGAR
ROSE BALSAMIC VINEGAR
QUINCE VINEGAR

2.00z
3.38 0z

16.9 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz

250 ML

128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz
128 oz

6.76 oz
6.76 oz
6.76 oz
6.76 oz
6.76 oz
6.76 oz
6.76 oz

6.78 oz

12.7 oz

12.7 oz

33.80z



O VINEGARS

AGED SHERRY VINEGAR 6.80z
CABERNET VINEGAR 8.50z
CHAMPAGNE VINEGAR 6.80z
CITRUS CHAMPAGNE VINEGAR 6.80z
HONEY APPLE VINEGAR 6.8 0z 10.1 oz
ORANGE BLOSSOM VINEGAR 10.1 0z
ORCHARD VINEGAR TRIO 6.80z
POMEGRANATE VINEGAR 6.80z
RASPBERRY CHAMPAGNE VINEGAR 6.80z
YUzZU RICE VINEGAR 6.80z

O BALSAMIC VINEGARS

BALSAMIC VINEGAR TRIO 8.50z
F1G BALSALMIC VINEGAR 6.80z
HONEY WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR 6.80z
OAK AGED BALSAMIC VINEGAR 8.50z
WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR 6.80z

ROLAND BALSAMIC GLAZES

BLOOD ORANGE 12.9 0z
FIG 5.070z 1290z
GINGER 12.9 oz
JAPANESE SEVEN SPICE SOY 12.9 0z
LEMON GRASS 12.9 oz
NANAMI TOKARASHI 12.9 oz
ORIGINAL 12.9 0z
ORIGINAL SOY 12.9 oz
POMEGRANATE 12.9 oz
STRAWBERRY 12.9 oz
TAMARIND 12.9 oz
TRUFFLE 12.9 0z

ADDITIONAL VINEGARS

BALSAMIC PEPPER SAUCE 8.50z
BALSAMIC VINEGAR 200 ML
BALSAMIC 3 LEAF SLT
BALSAMIC VINEGAR 4 LEAF 8.50z
BALSAMIC VINEGAR INFUSED W/ PEACH 8.50z
BALSAMIC VINEGAR INFUSED W/ RASPEBERRY 8.50z
BALSAMIC VINEGAR INFUSED W/ STRAWBERRY 8.50z
CUVEE VINEGAR 200 ML
GINGER RICE VINEGAR 200 ML
MOSCATEL VINEGAR REDUCTION 8.80z

O CAssISs VINEGAR 200 ML



PINOT NOIR VINEGAR

PORTO VINEGAR

RASPBERRY RED WINE VINEGAR

RED WINE VINEGAR AGED

SUDACHI LIME RICE VINEGAR

WHITE BALSAMIC GLAZE

WHITE BALSAMIC GLAZE W/ GINGER
WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR

WHITE WINE VINEGAR (CHAMPAGNE)
ZINFANDEL VINEGAR

TRUFFLE BALSAMIC
WHITE BALSAMIC

200 ML
200 ML
33.80z
SLT

200 ML
12.9 0oz
12.9 oz
200 ML
16.9 oz
200 ML

100 ML
250 ML

SLT



